
IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  3C345.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 1  created 05-OCT-2009 09:44:30

4

2

0

-2

-4

EF-WB-ON      

0

-5

-10

EF-WB-MC      

D
eg

re
es

10

5

0

-5

EF-WB-NT      

20

10

0

-10

EF-WB-UR      

TIME (HOURS)
18 19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

10

5

0

-5

-10

EF-WB-SH      



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  3C345.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 2  created 05-OCT-2009 09:44:30

5

0

-5

EF-ON-MC      

40

30

20

10

0

-10

EF-ON-NT      

D
eg

re
es

30

20

10

0

-10

EF-ON-UR      

20

15

10

5

EF-ON-SH      

TIME (HOURS)
18 19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

30

20

10

0

EF-MC-NT      



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  3C345.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 3  created 05-OCT-2009 09:44:30

20

15

10

5

0

EF-MC-UR      

10

5

0

-5

EF-MC-SH      

D
eg

re
es

10

0

-10

-20

EF-NT-UR      

10

0

-10

-20

EF-NT-SH      

TIME (HOURS)
18 19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

5

0

-5

-10

-15

EF-UR-SH      



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  3C345.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 4  created 05-OCT-2009 09:44:30

4

2

0

-2

WB-ON-MC      

40

30

20

10

0

-10

WB-ON-NT      

D
eg

re
es

25

20

15

10

5

0

WB-ON-UR      

25

20

15

10

5

WB-ON-SH      

TIME (HOURS)
18 19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

25

20

15

10

5

WB-MC-NT      



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  3C345.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 5  created 05-OCT-2009 09:44:30

15

10

5

WB-MC-UR      

15

10

5

WB-MC-SH      

D
eg

re
es

20

10

0

-10

WB-NT-UR      

10

5

0

-5

-10

-15

WB-NT-SH      

TIME (HOURS)
18 19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

10

5

0

-5

-10

WB-UR-SH      



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  3C345.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 6  created 05-OCT-2009 09:44:30

20

10

0

ON-MC-NT      

10

0

-10

-20

ON-MC-UR      

D
eg

re
es

5

0

-5

-10

-15

-20

ON-MC-SH      

20

10

0

-10

ON-NT-UR      

TIME (HOURS)
18 19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

20

10

0

-10

ON-NT-SH      



IF 1- 1 CH 1- 1 STK I CC ver 0
Closure Phase  vs  Time for  3C345.UVSUB.1
PLot file version 7  created 05-OCT-2009 09:44:30

20

10

0

ON-UR-SH      

30

25

20

15

10

5

MC-NT-UR      

D
eg

re
es

10

5

0

-5

-10

MC-NT-SH      

10

5

0

-5

MC-UR-SH      

TIME (HOURS)
18 19 20 21 22 23 1/00 1/01 1/02 1/03

10

0

-10

NT-UR-SH      


